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VA-105C

1/8W, 1/4W, 1/2W, 1W and 2W
1700Ω/ 3300Ω/ 6700Ω

92dB

110-18KHz

85dBA 1W, 10ft
170 mm

180°

175°

155°

85°

200X120 mm

1Kg

Model

Power Taps@70V

Impedance

SPL

Freq Response(±3dB)

Sensitivity

Cutout size

Coverage angle 500Hz

Coverage angle 1KHz

Coverage angle 2KHz

Coverage angle 4KHz

Size

Weight

Feature
1.Weather proof

2.The speaker is constructed ofhigh impact, flame retardant ABS thermoplastic

3.The speaker have 160 dispersion angle with fire dome and shall be as per UL 1480 & UL 1971 

Specification


