



## **Feature**

- 1.Weather proof
- 2.The speaker is constructed ofhigh impact, flame retardant ABS thermoplastic
- 3.The speaker have 160 dispersion angle with fire dome and shall be as per UL 1480 & UL 1971

## **Specification**

Model	VA-105C
Power Taps@70V	1/8W, 1/4W, 1/2W, 1W and 2W
Impedance	1700Ω/ 3300Ω/ 6700Ω
SPL	92dB
Freq Response(±3dB)	110-18KHz
Sensitivity	85dBA 1W, 10ft
Cutout size	170 mm
Coverage angle 500Hz	180°
Coverage angle 1KHz	175°
Coverage angle 2KHz	155°
Coverage angle 4KHz	85°
Size	200X120 mm
Weight	1Kg